
Posn Driver Vehicle Class Rookie Rnds Points Driver Vehicle Class Points Place Class Key: RK1 = Renn Klasse 1

1 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1  5 100 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1 100 1st RK2 = Renn Klasse 2

2 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2  5 88 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1 72 2nd RK3 = Renn Klasse 3

3 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1  4 64 John Grono '17 911 GT3 RK1 48 3rd RK4 = Renn Klasse 4

4 Philip Green '15 911 (991.1) GTS RK2  4 54 RK5 = Renn Klasse 5

5 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3  5 51 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place RK6 = Renn Klasse 6

6 David Blainey '74 911 RS RK3  5 38 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2 100 1st

7 John Grono '17 911 GT3 RK1 Y 3 38 Philip Green '15 911 (991.1) GTS RK2 70 2nd

8 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 Y 4 31 Gerald Ong '13 911 (991.1) S RK2 32 3rd

9 Bill Wright '78 911SC RK4  4 27 Allan Guelfi '07 911 (997) GT3 RK2 18 4th

10 Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4  4 24

11 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 Y 4 23 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place
12 Gerrit Oplaat '98 911 (996.1) RK3  3 19 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3 98 1st

13 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4 Y 3 18 David Blainey '74 911 RS RK3 84 2nd

14 Gerald Ong '13 911 (991.1) S RK2 Y 2 18 Gerrit Oplaat '98 911 (996.1) RK3 52 3rd

15 John Wilding '84 911 Carrera RK4  3 16 Perry Tonking '85 RUF CR32 RK3 30 4th

16 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 Y 3 15 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 12 5th

17 Allan Guelfi '07 911 (997) GT3 RK2  1 14

18 Perry Tonking '85 RUF CR32 RK3 Y 2 10 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place
19 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 Y 1 5 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 72 1st

Bill Wright '78 911SC RK4 68 2nd

Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4 68 3rd

Posn Driver Vehicle Class Rookie Rnds Points Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 50 4th

1 Daniel Bathe '09 Boxster S (987.2) RK2  5 100 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4 48 5th

2 Barry Baltinas '16 911 GT3RS RK1  5 100 John Wilding '84 911 Carrera RK4 48 6th

3 Peter Ogden '02 911 (996.2) RK3  5 98 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 28 7th

4 David Blainey '74 911 RS RK3  5 84

5 Seamus Hannigan '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 Y 4 72

6 Colin Strickland '75 911 Turbo RK1  4 72 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place
7 Philip Green '15 911 (991.1) GTS RK2  4 70 0 0 RK5 0 1st

8 Bill Wright '78 911SC RK4  4 68

9 Brad Dunne '08 Cayman (987.1) RK4  4 68 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place
10 Gerrit Oplaat '98 911 (996.1) RK3  3 52 0 0 RK6 0 1st

11 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 Y 4 50

12 Alan Mocanu '05 Boxster (987.1) RK4 Y 3 48

13 John Wilding '84 911 Carrera RK4  3 48

14 John Grono '17 911 GT3 RK1 Y 3 48

15 Gerald Ong '13 911 (991.1) S RK2 Y 2 32

16 Perry Tonking '85 RUF CR32 RK3 Y 2 30 Driver Vehicle Class Points Place
17 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 Y 3 28 Caroline Minton '03 Boxster S (986.2) RK4 80 1st

18 Allan Guelfi '07 911 (997) GT3 RK2  1 18 Cheryl Leeds '11 Cayman (987.2) RK4 54 2nd

19 Travis Bowden '98 911 (996.1) RK3 Y 1 12 0 0 0 3rd
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